
English 10 (B-Day) 

Term 4 Syllabus 

Tuesday, April 9:  Read ATSS 245-263, Research Paper Rubric, Type Rough Drafts     

Thursday, April 11: Read ATSS 264-284, Research Paper Peer Reviews 

Monday, April 15: Read ATSS 285-301, Multi-Genre Introductions 

Wednesday, April 17: Read ATSS 302-323, Multi-Genre Topics/Openers, Genres,  

Homework: Topic Proposal and 1st Genre Piece, Research Paper Due 

Friday, April 19: Read ATSS 324-343, Creating Unity, Repetend, End Notes, and  

Dear Reader Letters, Transforming Narrative Summaries into Narrative Scenes,  

Due: Topic Proposal and 1st Genre Piece 

Tuesday, April 23: Read ATSS 344-362, Writing Dialogue, Due: Prose Piece 

Thursday, April 25: Read ATSS 363-381, Poetry Workshop, Roots/Commonly  

Confused Words, Due: Dialogue Piece 

Monday, April 29: Read ATSS 382-402, Exposition Writing, Due: Poetry Piece 

Wednesday, May 1: Read ATSS 403-415(end), Roots/Commonly Confused Words 2,  

Multi-Genre Work Day Due: Exposition Piece 

Friday, May 3: In-Class Essay A Thousand Splendid Suns  

Tuesday, May 7:  Read The Alchemist 1-16, Roots/Commonly Confused Words 3,  

Multi-Genre Project Work Day 

Thursday, May 9: Read The Alchemist 17-33, Roots/Commonly Confused Quiz,  

Multi-Genre Project Work Day  

Monday, May 13: CRT Part 1, Read The Alchemist 34-47  

Wednesday, May 15: CRT Part 2, Read The Alchemist 51-67, Multi-Genre Projects  

Due (in basket and e-mailed before class begins), 

Friday, May 17: CRT Part 3, Read The Alchemist 68-84 

Tuesday, May 21: Read The Alchemist 85-101 



Thursday, May 23: Read The Alchemist 102-118, Alchemist Final Project 

Tuesday, May 28: Read The Alchemist 119-135, Alchemist Final Projects  

Thursday, May 30: Read The Alchemist 136-152 

Monday, June 3: Read The Alchemist 153-169 

All 4th Term Work Due Friday, May 31 

Wednesday, June 5: In-Class Essay  

 

 

Note: All dates are subject to change. Students will be notified about any changes 

made to the syllabus or due dates. 

Go to www.amesenglish10.weebly.com for updates. 

http://www.amesenglish10.weebly.com/

